Spelare
Agnes Bjorling

Agnes Forsgard

Alice Dyrkell

Alma Lundgren

Ebba Nilsson

Ebba Berggren

Elin Liliegren

Ella Lager

Ella Rajala

Emma Rydholm

Filippa Rosenberg

Hanna Lindberg
Hedvig Unbeck

Klara Andersson

Lina Erlandsson

Siri Granberg Skaar

Sofie Nilsson

Tilda Lindberg

Foralder

Fredrik Bjorling
Ulrica Bjorling

Sofia Forsgard

Sebastian Dyrkell
Johanna Dyrkell

Linda Lundgren
Jonas Lundgren

Hanna Nilsson

Angelika Berggren
Tommie Berggren

Ulrica Liliegren
Christer Liliegren

Marcus Lager
Malin Lager

Joakim Rajala
Susanne Rajala

Henrik Rydholm
Pia Rydholm

Niklas Rosenberg
Petra Nilsson

Tina Lindberg
Johanna Unbeck

Joakim Andersson
Caroline Andersson

Tomas Erlandsson
Johanna Erlandsson

Theresia Granberg
Daniel Skaar

Anna Nilsson
Erik Nilsson

Richard Lindberg
Helen Lindberg

Telefon hem

039220190

03641904

036175030

036-47212

Telefon arb

Mobiltelefon

0709348460
0725274865

0733197111

0722209340
0704194210

0737616412
0705438962

0708825847

0739144774
0735427531

0702888833
0702090202

0703633598
0705423701

0702485050
0702154758

0737530165
0703017355

0705954005
0763452442

0705100956 0725856675

0704717447

0706646653
0703696704

0705389758
0709417335

0736905571
0739848506

0702477157
0723832042

0701720729
0735419865



Tilda Nilsson

Valerie Lindstrom

Wilma Cedermark

Wilma Sterner

Magnus Nilsson
Veronica Lindstrom
Thomas Lindstrom

Anders Cedermark
Madeleine Cedermark

Per Sterner
Emelie Sterner

0703793263

0703848944

0739168503

0708989664
0735262187

0702768970
073-9675003



